
     BOLTS & NUTS 
                         To fulfill your complete source of property class 12.9 from OEM of 
 
 
Japan of Track Bolts, Plow Bolts, Segment Bolts & Nuts for Bulldozers and Excavator. 

MAKER PRODUCT RANGE FOR BOLTS & NUTS 

TRACK BOLT AND NUT/

MOUNTING BOLT 

D2,D3,D4,D4D,D5,D5H,D6,D6H,D7,D7H,D8,D8L,D8N,D8H,D9,D9E,D9D,D9

G,D9H,D9L,D9N,D10N,CAT931,CAT933,CAT941,CAT215,CAT953,CAT955,

CAT977,CAT561,CAT320,CAT325,E240,E200,D20,D21,D31,D40,D41,D45,

D50,D53,D57,D60,D65,D75,D80,D85,D150,D155,D355,D375,D475,PC200,

PC300,PC400,EX200,EX300,EX400,SH200,SH350,SH450,R210,R290,etc. 

PB/SM/SEGMENT BOLT 

AND NUT 

D2,D3,D4,D4H,D5,D5H,D6,D6C,D6D,D6H,D7,D7H,D7G,D7E,D8,D8L,D8N, 

D8H,D8K,D9,D9E,D9D,D9G,D9H,D9L,D9N,D10N,D54,D60,D65,D75,D80, 

D85,D155,D355,ect. 
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    BOLTS & NUTS  (คา่ความแข็ง 12.9) 

Item Part no. Description Size 

1 M16 x 2.0 x 80/SE 
BOLT,ROLLER 311, 312, E110B, E120B,  

UH052, PC200-3, EX200 
WASHER HEAD 

2 M18 x 1.5 x 80/SE BOLT,ROLLER SK200 WASHER HEAD 

3 M18 x 2.5 x 85/SE BOLT,ROLLER EX200-2, EX220-2, E300B WASHER HEAD 

4 M20 x 2.5 x 100/SE 
BOLT,ROLLER 320, 325, EX300, PC300-5, 
PC300-6, SE280 WASHER HEAD 

5 M22 x 2.5 x 110/SE BOLT,ROLLER SE350, PC400, EX400 WASHER HEAD 

6 M24 x 3.0 x 110/SE BOLT,ROLLER 330 WASHER HEAD 

7 3S 8182/7H 3607/SE BOLT,SEGMENT 5/8 X 1  7/8    UNF 5/8 X 1  7/8'UNF 

8 6V 0937/7H 3607/SE BOLT,SEGMENT 5/8 x 2  1/8"   UNF 5/8 x 2  1/8"UNF 

9 7H 3597/1M 1408/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  D4,D5 (SHORT) 5/8 x 2 3/32"  UNF 

10 5A 4104/1M 1408/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  D4,D5 (LONG) 5/8 x 3 1/2" 

11 4K 7038/7K 2017/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  D4 (SHORT) 9/16 x 1 3/4"  UNF 

12 5A 3187/7K 2017/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  D4 (LONG) 9/16 x 3 1/8"  UNF 

13 9G 3110/1M 1408/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  D5H (SHORT) 5/8 x 2 1/4" (16.50 MM.) 

14 3T 3884/1M 1408/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  D5H (LONG) 5/8 x 3 1/2" (16.50 MM.) 

15 107-0718/1S 1860/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  D5H-HD,D6M (LONG) 3/4 x 3 5/8" (20 MM.) 

16 6V 1792/1S 1860/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  D6H (SHORT) 3/4 x 2 3/8" (20 MM.) 

17 6T 2162/1S 1860/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  D6H (LONG) 3/4 x 4 1/8" (20 MM.) 

18 1S 1859/1S 1860/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  D6C (SHORT) 3/4 x 2 1/8" (19 MM.) 

19 5A 7524/1S 1860/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  D6C (LONG) 3/4 x 4" (19 MM.) 

20 201-32-51210/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  PC60-6 M14 x 1.5 x 35  HEX 

21 101-32-11210/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  D20 M12 x 1.5 x 39  HEX 

22 101-820-05001/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  D20 M12 x 1.5 x 47  HEX 

23 130-32-05001/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  D50 M16 x 1.5 x 57 (M16 X 1.5 X  24/23.7 x 19.6) HEX 

24 135-32-05001/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  D60-3,PC200-3 M18 x 1.5 x 57 (M18 x 1.5 x 27/26.5 x 22) SQR/TAPER 

25 203-32-05010/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  PC120-3  M14 x 1.5 x 48 (M14 X 1.5 X  22 x 16) HEX 

26 203-32-51210/20/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  PC120-5 M16 x 1.5 x 48 (M16 x 1.5 x 24/23.7 x 19.6) SQR/TAPER 

27 203-32-51210/20/SE1 BOLT/NUT,TRACK  PC120-5 M16 x 1.5 x 48 (M16 x 1.5 x 24/23.7 x 19.6) HEX 

28 20Y-32-11210/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  PC200-5 M20 x 1.5 x 55F (M20 x 1.5 x 30 x 22) HEX 

29 207-32-11340/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  PC300-3 M20 x 1.5 x 65 (M20 X 1.5 X 28.3/27.8 x 22) SQR/TAPER 

30 207-32-51210/20/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  PC300-5 M22 x 1.5 x 56F (M22 x 1.5 x 31.4/31.2 x 22) SQR/TAPER 

31 208-32-51210/20/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  PC400 M24 x 1.5 x 65F (M24 x 1.5 x 34.6/34.4 x 24) SQR/TAPER 

32 2420Z1292/93/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  SK200 M20.5 x 1.5 x 55F (M20 x 1.5 x 28.3/27.8 x 22) SQR/TAPER 

33 1082-02550/60/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  SE350 M22 x1.5 x 67 (шѤวผอє) 

34 6Y 9024/9W 4381/SE BOLT/NUT,TRACK  CAT330 M22 x 1.5 x 22.6 x 67 (M22 x 1.5 x 31.4/31.2 x 22) SQR/TAPER 



     SEAL GROUP  

 Item   Part No. INNER  DIAMETER 

1 110-30-00045 45.00 

2 110-30-00085 43.00 

3 R45P0018D3 48.00 

4 8E 5609 51.00 

5 R45P0018D4 56.00 

6 7T 4080/9W 7232 54.50 

7 140-30-00040 58.00 

8 2M 2858 63.50 

9 R45P0018D6 64.00 

10 7T 0158/9W 6649 66.50 

11 58845-20500  (69MM) 69.00 

12 141-30-00610 71.00 

13 1M 8747 73.00 

14 20Y-30-00070 74.00 

15 150-30-00035 77.00 

16 170-30-00111 / 175-30-00702 81.00 

17 6S 3285  90.00 

18 1M 8746 90.05 

19 20Y-30-00041 92.00 

20 20Y-30-00040 94.00 

21 R45P0018D12/95 MM. 95.00 

22 1M 8748 100.00 

23 205-30-00050/2 101.00 

24 4153731 102.00 

25 20Y-30-00100 103.90 

159/20-22 щ.วѧѓѥวчѨіѤงѝ ѧш  Ѱеวงшลѥчэѥงѯеь ѯешўลѤдѝѨѷ  діѫงѯъพѢ ѱъі:0-2551-1021,0-2551-1137-42  
 E-mail: info@worldtractor1996.com www.worldtractor1996.com,www.facebook.com/worldtractor1996 



     SEAL GROUP 

 Item  Part No. INNER  DIAMETER 

26 130-27-00020 109.00 

27 R45P0018D13 110.00 

28 150-27-00015 111.50 

29 207-30-00101 124.00 

30 1P 7249  127.00 

31 170-27-00010 130.00 

32 931418 137.00 

33 5K 5288 143.00 

34 4K 6049 146.00 

35 100-27-00030/175-27-00121 148.00 

36 5K 1078 154.00 

37 180-27-00021 160.00 

38 7M 0481 163.00 

39 8P 1857 163.50 

40 4513173 178.50 

41 5M 1176 / 9G 5315 182.00 

42 8P 1848 182.10 

43 21T-30-00140/207-27-00010 192.00 

44 TZES209A00/209 MM. (JB5650) 209.00 

45 760S217FS 220.00 

46 5M 8647 223.00 

47 8P 1252 224.00 

48 130-27-00010 225.00 

49 141-27-00010 239.00 

50 4514259/250 MM. 250.00 

51 5M 1177 265.00 

52 150-27-00025 300.00 

53 5M 7294/9G 5321 318.00 

54 170-27-00020 340.00 

55 4D 4510 366.00 

56 287-33-00010 380.00 
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     SEAL KIT (World Seal) 
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No. Part no. Description Model 

1 2438U1133R100/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B SK120-3,5 SK120-3/5 

2 2438U1132R100/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B SK120-3,5 SK120-3/5 

3 2438U1131R100/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B SK120-3,5 SK120-3/5 

4 YN01V00001R300/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B SK200-5 SK200-5 

5 YN01V00003R300/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B SK200-5 SK200-5 

6 YN01V00004R300/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B SK200-5 SK200-5 

7 YN01V00052R100/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B SK200-6 SK200-6 

8 YN01V00039R100/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B SK200-6 SK200-6 

9 YN01V00068R100/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B SK200-6 SK200-6 

10 YN01V00151R300/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B SK200-8 SK200-8 

11 YN01V00175R300/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B SK200-8 SK200-8 

12 YN01V00153R300/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B SK200-8 SK200-8 

13 707-98-37620/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B PC120-5 PC120-5 

14 707-98-44200/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B PC120-5 PC120-5 

15 707-98-36210/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B PC120-5 PC120-5 

16 707-99-46600/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B PC200-5 PC200-5 

17 707-99-57200/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B PC200-5 PC200-5 

18 707-98-45220/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B PC200-5 PC200-5 

19 707-98-46280/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B PC200-8 PC200-8 

20 707-98-48610/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B PC200-8 PC200-8 

21 707-98-39610/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B PC200-8 PC200-8 

22 4I 3665/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B CAT320B,C CAT320 B,C 

23 4I 3668/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B CAT320B,C CAT320 B,C 

24 4I 3665-1/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B CAT320B,C CAT320 B,C 

25 247-8868/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B  CAT320D 

26 247-8878/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B  CAT320D 

27 247-8888/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B  CAT320D 

28 967780/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B  E120B 

29 967799/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B  E120B 

30 967625/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B  E120B 

31 4217002/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B  EX60 

32 4217003/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B  EX60 

33 4217004/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B  EX60 

34 4206350/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B EX120-3 EX120-3 

35 4206351/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B EX120-3 EX120-3 

36 4206352/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B EX120-3 EX120-3 

37 4654421/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B  ZX200-1 

38 4654422/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B  ZX200-1 



     SEAL KIT (World Seal) 
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No. Part no. Description Model 

39 1102306/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B  ZX200-1 

40 YA00001396/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B  ZX200-5 G 

41 YA00001400/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B  ZX200-5 G 

42 YA00001392/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B  ZX200-5 G 

43 K9004947/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B DX35Z DX35Z 

44 K9004947-1/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B DX35Z DX35Z 

45 K9004959/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B DX35Z DX35Z 

46 K9006257/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B DX30Z DX30Z 

47 K9006258/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B DX30Z DX30Z 

48 K9006259/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B DX30Z DX30Z 

49 K9002306/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B DX140W DX140W 

50 K9002308/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B DX140W DX140W 

51 K9002307/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B DX140W DX140W 

52 K9003934/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B DX210W DX210W 

53 K9003935/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B DX210W DX210W 

54 K9001892/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B DX210W DX210W 

55 K9001878/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B DX225LCA DX225LCA 

56 K9001901/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B DX225LCA DX225LCA 

57 K9001892-1/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B DX225LCA DX225LCA 

58 401107-00584A/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B DX340LCA DX340LCA 

59 401107-00757A/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B DX340LCA DX340LCA 

60 401107-00584A-1/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B DX340LCA DX340LCA 

61 401107-00323A/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B DX500LCA DX500LCA 

62 401107-00190A/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B DX500LCA DX500LCA 

63 401107-00323A-1/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B DX500LCA DX500LCA 

64 14589129/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B EC210BLC EC210BLC 

65 14589131/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B EC210BLC EC210BLC 

66 14589132/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B EC210BLC EC210BLC 

67 14589136/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B EC290B EC290B 

68 14589138/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B EC290B EC290B 

69 14589158/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B EC290B EC290B 

70 14589139/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BOOM A+B EC360B EC360B 

71 14589140/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER ARM A+B EC360B EC360B 

72 14589141/LG REPAIR KIT CYLINDER BUCKET A+B EC360B EC360B 



     CHANKSHAFT 

Item Part no. Description Model Engine 

1 5I 7671 CRANKSHAFT CAT320,E200B S6KT 

2 4N 7692 CRANKSHAFT CAT330 3304 

3 4N 7693 CRANKSHAFT CAT330B 3306 

4 ME082505 CRANKSHAFT HD700-5,7,SK200-3,5 6D31T 

5 6204-33-1100 CRANKSHAFT PC60 S4D95 

6 6732-31-1100 CRANKSHAFT PC100-6,PC120 S4D102 

7 6136-31-1010 CRANKSHAFT PC200-2,3 S6D105 

8 6207-31-1100 CRANKSHAFT PC200-5 S6D95 

9 6735-31-1110 CRANKSHAFT PC200-6,7 S6D102 

10 6222-31-1110 CRANKSHAFT PC300-6 S6D108 

11 6151-31-1110 CRANKSHAFT PC300-5,PC400-3,5 S6D125 

12 ME300086 CRANKSHAFT SK200-6,SK230-6 6D34T 

13 6138-31-1010 CRANKSHAFT WA350-1 S6D110 

14 65.02101-6018A CRANKSHAFT DX225 DB58 

No. Travel Gear Model Description 

1 8F 9866/TP GREASE  GUN (дลҕองдіѣчѥќ) 

2 8F 9866-B /TP GREASE  GUN  W /BOX  (дลҕองพลѥѝшѧд) 

     GREASE GUN 
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     BUCKET 
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Item P/no. Description Model Class Capacity 

1 CAT312D-0.52-B/ST BUCKET ASSY  CAT312D B 0.52 

2 CAT320D-0.9-A/ST BUCKET ASSY  CAT320D A 0.90 

3 CAT320D-0.9-B/ST BUCKET ASSY  CAT320D B 0.90 

4 CAT320D-1.22-B/ST BUCKET ASSY  CAT320D B 1.22 

5 DX140-0.51-A/ST BUCKET ASSY  DX140 A 0.51 

6 DX200-0.9-A/ST BUCKET ASSY  DX200 A 0.90 

7 DX200-0.92-A/ST BUCKET ASSY  DX200 A 0.92 

8 DX200-0.92-B/ST BUCKET ASSY  DX200 B 0.92 

9 DX200-1.22-A/ST BUCKET ASSY  DX200 A 1.22 

10 DX200-1.22-B/ST BUCKET ASSY  DX200 B 1.22 

11 DX225-1.05-A/ST BUCKET ASSY  DX225 A 1.05 

12 DX340-1.44-A/ST BUCKET ASSY  DX340 A 1.44 

13 DX340-1.81-A/ST BUCKET ASSY  DX340 A 1.81 

14 DX500-3.2-A/ST BUCKET ASSY  DX500 A 3.20 

15 DX700-3.90-A/ST BUCKET ASSY  DX700 A 3.90 

16 EX200-0.8-A/ST BUCKET ASSY  EX200 A 0.80 

17 EX200-0.9-B/ST BUCKET ASSY  EX200 B 0.90 

18 PC200-0.7-B/ST BUCKET ASSY  PC200 B 0.70 

19 PC200-0.8-A/ST BUCKET ASSY  PC200 A 0.80 

20 PC200-0.8-B/ST BUCKET ASSY  PC200 B 0.80 

21 PC200-0.9-A/ST BUCKET ASSY  PC200 A 0.90 

22 PC200-0.9-B/ST BUCKET ASSY  PC200 B 0.90 

23 PC200-1.22-B/ST BUCKET ASSY  PC200 B 1.22 

24 SK200-0.8-B/ST BUCKET ASSY  SK200 B 0.80 

25 SK200-0.9-B/ST BUCKET ASSY  SK200 B 0.90 



     SWING  BEARING 

OEM  quality bearings made in Korea. From OEM maker for Japanese. Korean & European ExcavatorsAdvanced 
production line from raw material to final products. 
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No. Part no. Brand Model Dimensions 

1 7Y 1563 CATERPILLAR CAT320 110T іѬьอд 33  іѬъѣลѫ22 , іѬѲь 36 M20  

2 148-4672 CATERPILLAR CAT320C 110T іѬьอд 42  іѬъѣลѫ22 , іѬѲь 40 M20 

3 7Y 0745 CATERPILLAR CAT325 85T ьอд 32 іѬъѣลѫ26 ,іѬѲь 38 M24 

4 7Y 0933 CATERPILLAR CAT330 84T ьอд 36 іѬъѣลѫ26 ,іѬѲь 40 M24*3.0 

5 199-4558 CATERPILLAR CAT330C 84T іѬьอд 42  іѬъѣลѫ26 , іѬѲь 46 M24 

6 857964 CATERPILLAR E200B 110T іѬьอд 33 M20 , іѬѲь 36 M20  

7 - DAEWOO DH55-5 90T іѬьอд24  іѬъѣลѫ18 , іѬѲь 24 іѬъѣลѫ18 

8 - DAEWOO DH130-7, DH150-7 80T іѬьอд36  іѬъѣลѫ21 , іѬѲь 36 M20*1.5 

9 2109-1046 DAEWOO DH220-3 79T іѬьอд 36 M21.5 , іѬѲь 36 M20x1.5  

10 140109-00048 DAEWOO DH220-5, DH220-7 92T іѬьอд 36 іѬъѣลѫ21.3  , іѬѲь 36 M20*1.5  

11 140109-00048 DAEWOO DH225-7 92T іѬьอд 36 іѬъѣลѫ21.3  , іѬѲь 36 M20*1.5  

12  DAEWOO DH300-7 85T іѬьอд35  іѬъѣลѫ25 , іѬѲь 36 M24 

13 K1006604 DAEWOO DH340 90T іѬьอд35  іѬъѣลѫ25 , іѬѲь 40 M24 

14 1155-00061 VOLVO EC210B 92T іѬьอд 34 іѬъѣลѫ21.5 , іѬѲь 36 M20 

15 14530327 VOLVO EC360 90T іѬьอд 35 іѬъѣลѫ26 , іѬѲь 40 M24  

16 9098995 HITACHI EX100 98T іѬьอд36 іѬъѣลѫ19 , іѬѲь36 іѬъѣลѫ17  

17 4272342 HITACHI EX60-2,3 71T іѬьอд 24 іѬъѣลѫ17, іѬѲь 24 іѬъѣลѫ17 

18 9102727 HITACHI EX200-2>5, ZX200 92T іѬьอд 36 M22 , іѬѲь 36 M20  

19 - HITACHI EX300-1 90T іѬьอд 32 іѬъѣลѫ26 , іѬѲь 36 M24*2 

20 9112188 HITACHI EX300-2,3 91T іѬьอд 32 іѬъѣลѫ26  , іѬѲь 36 M24*2  

21 - HITACHI EX300-5 83T іѬьอд 36 іѬъѣลѫ29  , іѬѲь 36 M27*2 

22 6008341 HITACHI EX400-1 107T іѬьอд 36 іѬъѣลѫ29, іѬѲь 36 іѬъѣลѫ29 

23 607-20202000 KATO HD700-7 92T іѬьอд 36 іѬъѣลѫ22 , іѬѲь 36 M20 

24 24100N2672F2 KOBELCO K907C, SK07-1 110T іѬьอд 32 іѬъѣลѫ22  , іѬѲь 36 M20  

25 24100N3978F2 KOBELCO K907-II, SK07N2 110T іѬьอд 32 іѬъѣลѫ21  , іѬѲь 36 M20x1.5  

26 KRB0374 SUMITOMO LS2800 92T іѬьอд 32 іѬъѣลѫ23 , іѬѲь 36 M20  

27 KRB0807 SUMITOMO SH200 92T іѬьอд 31 іѬъѣลѫ22.5 , іѬѲь 36 M20 

28 KSB0713 SUMITOMO SH300 86T іѬьอд 38 іѬъѣลѫ26 , іѬѲь 30 M24*3.0 

29 9169646 SUMITOMO ZX200-3 92T іѬьอд 32 іѬъѣลѫ21  , іѬѲь 36 M20*1.5  

30 203-25-51200 KOMATSU PC120-5 89T іѬьอд 38 іѬъѣลѫ18  , іѬѲь 38 іѬъѣลѫ 18  
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No. Part no. Brand Model Dimensions 

31 203-25-61100 KOMATSU PC120-6, ENG.4D95 90T іѬьอд 34 M18  , іѬѲь 38 M18 

32 203-25-62100 KOMATSU PC120-6, ENG.S4D102 90T іѬьอд 34 M18 , іѬѲь 38 M16 

33 205-25-62212 KOMATSU PC200-2 78T іѬьอд 22 іѬъѣลѫ24  , іѬѲь 36 M24  

34 205-25-00021 KOMATSU PC200-3 110T іѬьอд 26 M22 , іѬѲь 36 M20   

35 20Y-25-11103 KOMATSU PC200-5 110T іѬьอд 26 M24  , іѬѲь 36 M20  

36 20Y-25-21100 KOMATSU PC200-6 SR.ш ѷѥ 6D95 110T іѬьอд 32 іѬъѣลѫ26 , іѬѲь 36 M20 

37 20Y-25-21200 KOMATSU PC200-6 SR.ѝѬง 6D102 110T іѬьอд 32 іѬъѣลѫ24 , іѬѲь 36 M20  

38 20Y-25-22100 KOMATSU PC200-7 92T іѬьอд 32 іѬъѣลѫ24 ,іѬѲь 36 M22  

39 206-25-00200 KOMATSU PC200-8 96T  іѬьอд 32 іѬъѣลѫ24 ,іѬѲь 30 M22  

40 207-25-00022 KOMATSU PC300-3 90T  іѬьอд 35 M24 , іѬѲь 40 M24 

41 207-25-51100 KOMATSU PC300-5 90T  іѬьอд 35 M24 , іѬѲь 40 M24 

42 207-25-61100 KOMATSU PC300-6, PC300-7 90T  іѬьอд 35 іѬъѣลѫ26 , іѬѲь 40 M24 

43 - KOMATSU PC400-3 90T іѬьอд 35 M 24  ,іѬѲь 40 M24 

44 208-25-52100 KOMATSU PC400-5 84T іѬьอд 35 M 24  ,іѬѲь 40 M24 

45 201-25-61100 KOMATSU PC60-6 76T іѬьอд 24 іѬъѣลѫ18.5  , іѬѲь 24 іѬъѣลѫ18.5 

46 - KOMATSU PC60-6 80T іѬьอд 24 іѬъѣลѫ18  , іѬѲь 24 іѬъѣลѫ18 

47 1055-01470 SAMSUNG SE210-2 92T іѬьอд 36 M 20  ,іѬѲь 36 M20 

48 1055-00220 SAMSUNG SE280-1 90T іѬьอд 35 іѬъѣลѫ26  , іѬѲь 40 M24*3.0 

49 1055-00440 SAMSUNG SE350 90T іѬьอд 35 іѬъѣลѫ26  , іѬѲь 40 M24*3.0 

50 2425U251F1 KOBELCO SK120 89T іѬьอд 28 іѬъѣลѫ17 , іѬѲь 36 M16  

51 2425U261F1 KOBELCO SK60 75T іѬьอд 25 іѬъѣลѫ18  , іѬѲь30 іѬъѣลѫ18  

52 24100N7440F1 KOBELCO SK200-3 
110T іѬьอд 33 іѬъѣลѫ21 , іѬѲь 36 M20*1.5  วงьอд 1,312   วงѲь 
1,083 ѝѬง 105 іѣѕѣѯซьѯшอі ์іѬьอд 1,275 mm. 

53 YN40F00019F0 KOBELCO SK200-6 
110T іѬьอд 33 іѬъѣลѫ21 , іѬѲь 36 M20*1.5  วงьอд 1,312   วงѲь 
1,083 ѝѬง 105 іѣѕѣѯซьѯшอі ์іѬьอд 1,277 mm. 

54 YN40F00026F0 KOBELCO SK200-8 
110T іѬьอд 33 іѬъѣลѫ21  , іѬѲь36 M20*1.5   วงьอд 1,309  วงѲь 
1,083 ѝѬง 108 іѣѕѣѯซьѯшอі ์іѬьอд 1,274 mm. 

55 2425U262F1 KOBELCO SK300 68T  іѬьอд 34 іѬъѣลѫ25 ,іѬѲь 36 іѬъѣลѫ24 

56 - SANY SY60 
90T іѬьอд 24 іѬъѣลѫ18 , іѬѲь 24 іѬъѣลѫ 18   วงьอд 811       วงѲь 
621.6 ѝѬง 75 

57 11841739 SANY SY200 
91T іѬьอд 32 іѬъѣลѫ22  , іѬѲь 36 M20 วงьอд 1,322           วงѲь 
1,071 ѝѬง 99.5 іѣѕѣѯซьѯшอі ์іѬьอд 1,173 mm.       ѯซьѯшอі ์іѬѲь 
1,164 

58 11841740 SANY SY205 
91T іѬьอд 32 іѬъѣลѫ22  , іѬѲь 36 M20 วงьอд 1,382           วงѲь 
1,072 ѝѬง 99.5 іѣѕѣѯซьѯшอі ์іѬьอд 1,288 mm.       ѯซьѯшอі ์іѬѲь 
1,268 
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